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INTERNATIONAL OFFICE INTERNATIONAL AND EUROPEAN
PROGRAMMES DEPARTMENT

Alexander Univ. Campus

ADDRESS Postal Code 57400
Sindos Thessaloniki, Greece
TELEPHONE NUMBERS +302310013712,709, 706
WEBSITE https://www.ihu.gr/, www.ihu.gr/en/academic-

units/intprogsen

ACADEMIC COORDINATOR
ERASMUS+ I.H.U.

Prof. Panagiotis Kassianidis
+30 2310013556

kassianp@ihu.gr

CONTACT PERSON

Ms Thomai Oikonomidou,

tel.:+30 2310013709,

e-mail: erasmus.admin@the.ihu.gr (Admin. Issues, A, Staff
Mobility)

INCOMING STUDENTS CONTACT
PERSON

Ms Stela Tsifitopoulou,
tel.:+30 2310013712
e-mail: erasmus.in@the.ihu.gr

SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS
ERASMUS+ of I.H.U.—Alexander
Univ. Campus

Dept. of Organization Assoc.Prof. Panagiotis
Management, Marketing Kassianidis
and Tourism pkassian@gmail.com

kassianp@ihu.gr

Dept. of Accounting and Assist.Prof. Eleftherios Tiakas
Information Systems tiakas@ihu.gr
SCHOOL OF GEOSCIENCES
Dept. of Agriculture Assoc. Prof. Achilleas
Kontogeorgos

akontoge@gmail.com

Dept. of Food Science and Assoc. Prof. Rhoades Jonathan-
Technology Robert
rhoades.jonathan@ihu.gr

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

Dept. of Early Childhood Assist.Prof.Eleni Tympa
Education and Care eltymba@ecec.ihu.gr
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DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS
ERASMUS+ of I.H.U.— Alexander

Univ. Campus

Dept. of Library, Archive and
Information Science

Assoc.Prof. Aspasia Togia

aspatogi@ihu.gr
Margarita Hatzilia

hatzilia@ihu.gr

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Dept. of Biomedical Sciences

Assoc.Prof. Maria
Chatzidimitriou
chdimitr@ihu.gr
Assist.Prof. Ourania

Giannakou ran@ihu.gr

Dept. of Nutritional Sciences
and Dietetics

Assist.Prof. Kalliopi
Karastogiannidou

karasto@ihu.gr

Dept. of Midwifery Science

Assoc.Prof. Aggeliki
Antonakou
aantonakou@ihu.gr

Assist.Prof. Eleftheria Tausani

tausani@ihu.gr
Lect.Maria Bouroutzoglou
bouroutzoglou@ihu.gr

Dept. of Nursing

Prof.Thalia Bellali
bellalithalia@yahoo.com

Assist.Prof. Tzeni
Liamopoulou
tzeniliam@gmail.com

Assist.Prof. Koukourikos
Konstantinos

kokaea@yahoo.gr

Dept. of Physiotherapy

Assist.Prof. Anna Xalkia
xalkia_anna@yahoo.gr

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

Dept. of Industrial
Engineering and
Management

Assist.Prof. Michael
Kyziroglou
m.kiziroglou@ihu.gr

Dept. of Environmental
Engineering

Assist.Prof. Fani Antoniou

fanton@ihu.gr

Dept. of Information and
Electronic Engineering

Assoc.Prof. Charalampos
Bratsas

cbratsas@iee.ihu.gr

Deadlines for nomination:

Fall Semester: 15 June Spring Semester: 15 November, by email:

When the EWP incorporates the nomination form, by EWP.

erasmus.in@the.ihu.gr
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